
MARY ARDEN INN

MENU
 

SALADS
 

STARTERS
 

PUB FAVORITES
Beer Battered Fish & Chips 

BURGERS
Cheeseburger 6oz

ADD-ONS
 

 

SANDWICHES
 

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN
 

Pie of the day
 

Farmhouse Pate
 

Ham, Egg & Chips
 

Feta Cheese salad
 

Classic Prawn Cocktail

Daily Fresh Soup

Local Sausages & Mash
 

Traditional Beef Lasagne
 

Pan Fried Chicken Breast
 

 

£7.00 / £12.00

Starter or Main

Caesersalad £7.00 / £12.00

£16.00

£8.00

£6.00

£15.00

£12.00

£17.00
 

£14.00

£15.00

£7.00

 

Pasta

Extra Beef Patty
Bacon
Cheese
Blue Cheese

 
 

Panko Chicken Burger
 

8oz 28 Day aged Sirloin
 

12-5pm
 

Plant based Beyond burger
 

£5.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£14.00
 

£7.00

£15.00

£15.50
lettuce, 

£15.50
lettuce, 

£23.00
With portobello mushrooms,grilledtomato,watercress
salad and chunky chips

Add blue cheese sauce£3.00

 

With salad

Add chicken

Add chicken

Comes with salad and garlic ciabatta

Servedwithgreensand buttered mash

Paired with vegetables, and an onion gravy

servedwithonionchutneyand a toasted croute

Comes with crushed minted peas & tartare sauce

Servedwithlemon,thyme,tenderstemand newpotatoes

Madewithourchef’schoiceoffresh ingredients

Served inabrioche bun withmonterey jack,
tomato, onion, pickle, slaw and chips

Served inabrioche bun with monterey jack,
tomato, onion,pickle, slaw andchips

Servedonawhiteorwholemealbapwithmixed salad and
chips

Pulled pork, apple sauce & Stuffing

Fish fingers, lettuce & tartar sauce

Coronation Chicken

Prawns in a Marie Rose sauce

Ham & wholegrain mustard

The Mary Arden Inn, Wilmcote, Stratford-upon-Avon, CV37 9JX / 01789 267030 / themaryardeninn@gmail .com

withsalad,chips&achoiceofsauce(Burger Sauce or
VeganMayo) (V/VE)

MONDAY - SATURDAY
12 TO 8PM

£3.00

£3.00

FROM THE GRILL

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF WHEN ORDERING



MARY ARDEN INN

MENU
 

Ice cream
Choice of vanilla,chocolateorstrawberry with fresh

berries

Sticky Toffee Pudding

 

Mixed Salad

Elegant Eton Mess
 

 

Cheesecake of the day

Seasoned Chips

Buttered season greens

Garlic Ciabatta

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta

Gooey Chocolate Brownie
 

Freshly made Onion Rings

With vanilla custard

Served with Strawberries

Comes with vanilla ice cream or cream

The Mary Arden Inn, Wilmcote, Stratford-upon-Avon, CV37 9JX / 01789 267030 / themaryardeninn@gmail .com

SIDES £4

DESSERTS £7

IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF WHEN ORDERING

MONDAY - SATURDAY
12 TO 8PM


